
市
道
河
内
池
線

市道
道溝
東線

ゴミ集積場

自転車置場

自転車置場

合併浄化槽

１棟

２棟

1-101

1-201

1-301

1-102 1-103

1-202

1-302

1-203

1-303

1-204

1-304

2-101

2-201

2-301

2-102

2-202

2-302

2-103

2-203

2-303

2-104

LPG室

ブロアー室

27262524

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

91011121314151617
18

19

20

21

22

23

36

37

38

39

29 30 31 32 33 34 3528

特公 特公 特公 特公

特公特公特公特公

2-304

2-204

1-104

敷地面積　A=3,433.86㎡
建設年度　平成9年度
構造　耐火３F

総戸数　公営　N=16戸

(24戸) 特公　N=8戸

道溝団地配置図

観音寺市豊浜町和田甲1192-1

県
道
丸
井
萩
原
豊
浜
線管理番号　２１

児童遊園

滑り台

ブランコ

ベ
ン
チ

境界柵


